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Anlage
Zum Stadion 20, 74821 Mosbach
home@tcneckarelz.de

Hallenadresse
Zum Stadion 20, 74821 Mosbach
tennishalle@tcneckarelz.de

Sportwart/in
Harbarth, Klaus
T 017634572333 klaus.harbarth@tcneckarelz.de

Jugendwart/in

Beckmann, Nicola
T 015115994921 nicola.beckmann@tcneckarelz.de
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Junioren U18 1 (4er)

MF: Piet Zimmermann; T 062619383880

bettinaei@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Marienfeld, Noah
Schreck, Lennart
Zimmermann, Piet
Friedrich, Benedict
Holzner, Sebastian
Zimmermann, Linus
Zimmermann, Till
Weidenhof, Paul
Lohmann, Jonas
10 Janich, Markus

11 Schaupp, Leander
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10661933
10661932
10759229
10905214
11087880
10828999
11154675
10911826
10919995
10906043
10919133

LK DR Info
LK13,0
LK15,7
LK19,7
LK20,0
LK21,1
LK21,6
LK22,3
LK23,0
LK24,1
LK24,4
LK25,0
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